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INTRODUCTION

BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Bharat Steel understands that your kitchen is more that just another room. As
the most vibrant and visible intersection of the modern home, it needs to
be comfortable, functional, and verstile-as well as attractive and inviting.
It's a personal setting that reflects your unique spirit and style. Your
kitchen is as much a personal expression of your taste as it is a place to
prepare and enjoy meals.

Bharat Steel extensive line of kitchen sinks in various size and designs will suit
your distinct cooking needs and even more distinctive style. Crafted from
stainless steel our sinks provide durability and lasting performance.
Combining the highest quality materials and artisan’s attention to line and
detail, Bharat Steel sinks are painstakingly crafted to satisfy the sophisticated
consumer who demands the very best. Quality has always been foremost
concern and every effort is made to offer the best possible quality for
clients. A team of quality persons has been employed by us to keep a
detailed check on the quality points of our products.

We honor our commitments with integrity to our customers, employees,
suppliers and the communities in which we live and work. Every aesthetic
detail is enhanced on every sink we produce to provide lasting beauty and
value to your home for years to come. At Bharat Steel, it is our deep-seated be
lief that our sinks can make your life in the kitchen easier and more
enjoyable.

www.kitchensink.co.in



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

SHAPES AND STYLES

come in convenient shapes and styles with durable finishes for years of reliable
service.

Whether you're peeling veggies, filling a stock pot or just washing your hands, you spend
more time at your sink than in any other area in your kitchen. So choosing a sink isn't a
decision you should make ona whim.

As you browse through this guide, envision you kitchen and the way you intend to use it.

Features Finish

Plastic Coating ~ Sound Deadning Pad Under Body Coating Matt Finish Gloss Finish

Single Beeding Edge Triple Beeding Edge Beading Corner Edge
For Easy adaptability Edges bent exactly For your convenience
and strongest grip. I for greatest of edges are made flat.
grip.
Inset Fixing
Sandwich Fixing Set on Fixing Sandwich Fixing

LIMITED LIFE TIME WARRANTY

Bharat Steel stainless steel sinks are produced to the highest manufacturing standards and are covered by
a limited lifetime warranty that protects the original purchaser against any defects in materials and
workmanship under normal use. If upon determined by Bharat Steel that the sink is defective, Bharat Steel
will replace without charge, with an equivalent sink or refund. This warranty will not cover any labour
charges incurred in installation, removal, replacement or repair, transportation cost or any

consequential damages, which might be caused by the product.

CARE AND MAINTENANCE

Clean everyday by thoroughly rinsing with a mild soap and warm water and wipe dry.

Keep the sink free of any standing water as this can cause a buildup of mineral deposit, which can affect

the appearance of your sink.






BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Single Bowl

BSHM.1601
BSHM.1611
BSHM.1621
BSHM.1631
BSHM.1641
BSHM.1651
BSHM.1661

Quality Overall Size Bowl Size

Matt
Matt
Matt
Matt
Matt
Matt
Matt

el
-

Drainer

24x18
22x18
21x18
20x17
16x18
24x24
32x20

PVC Pipe

HANDMADE SERIES

22x16
20x16
19x16
18x15
14x16
22x22
30x18

Depth
(In Inch)

10
10

10
10

R-10
R-10
R-10
R-10
R-10
R-10
R-10



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

o
-

Drainer PVC Pipe Tray

HANDMADE SERIES
Double Bowl

Depth
(In Inch)

BSHM.1701 Matt 37x18 17x16 10 R-10
BSHM.1711 Matt 45x20 21x18 10 R-10
BSHM.1721 Matt 32x18 14x16 10 R-10

Quality Overall Size Bowl Size




BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

2

Drainer PVC Pipe Tray

HANDMADE SERIES
Single Bowl Single Drain

Depth
(In Inch)

BSHM.1801 Matt 37x18 16x17 10 R-10

Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size
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BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

-

Drainer PVC Pipe Tray

HANDMADE SERIES

Depth
(In Inch)

BSHM.1901 Matt 37x18 24x16 10 R-10

Single Bowl with Dusthin
Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size




BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Drainer PVC Pipe Tray

HANDMADE SERIES

Double Bowl With Dusthin
Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size

Depth
(In Inch)

BSHM.2001 Matt 45x20 15x15 10 R-10




BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

PVC Pipe

(\< )

Single Bowl

Depth

T Radius

Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size

BSHM.2101 Nano Gold

Double Bowl
Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size

Depth

T Radius

BSHM.2151 Nano Gold

BSHM.2161 Nano Gold
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Kitchen Sinks

PVC Pipe

\M
Single Bowl

Depth Radius

(In Inch)
22x16 10 R-10

Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size

BSHM.2201 Nano Black

Double Bowl i
Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size

24x18

Depth
(In Inch)

Nano Black 37x18 17x16 10 R-10
45x20 21x18 10 R-10

v

Radius

BSHM.2251

BSHM.2261 Nano Black



BHARAT STEEL 4
Kitchen Sinks KJ

PVC Pipe

Single Bowl \

Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size DP€Pth

(In Inch) Radlus

BSHM.2301 Extra Mirror




Kitchen Sinks

BHARAT STEEL

Radius

Quality Overall Size Bowl Size

Double Bowl

Model No.
BN BSHM.2401




BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

)

Sound Deadning Pad Waste Drainer

D-SHADPIE
Single Bowl Sink

Model No. Quality Overall Size  Bowl Size '(?n‘ﬁnpj:)' Polish

BS.2501 Electro Plating 24x18 22x16 9 Satin
BS.2511 Electro Plating 18x16 16x14 8 Satin






Single Bowl Sink

Model No.

BS.012
BS.021
BS.031
BS.041
BS.051

(@1TE1114Y
L.L.
L.
S.P.L.
S.P.M.
S.P.H.

\

Plastic Coating

BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Sound Deadning Pad

Overall Size

18x16
18x16
18x16
18x16
18x16

Waste Drainer

SPECIAL SERIES

Bowl Size

14x16
14x16
14x16
14x16
14x16

Depth
(In Inch)

o 0 0 o

Polish

Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Plastic Coating

Single Bowl Sink

Model No.

BS.121
BS.131
BS.141
BS.151
BS.161
BS.162

(@1TE1114Y
L.L.

L.
S.P.L.
S.P.M.
S.P.H.

EX. HEAVY

Sound Deadning Pad

Overall Size

24x18
24x18
24x18
24x18
24x18
24x18

Waste Drainer

SPECIAL SERIES

Bowl Size

20x16
20x16
22X16
22X16
22X16
22X16

Depth

(In Inch)

9
9
9
9
10
10

Polish

Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Plastic Coating

Single Bowl Sink

Model No.

BS.311
BS.321
BS.331
BS.410
BS.411
BS.510
BS.511
BS.521

Quality

L.
S.P.L.
S.P.M.

S.P.L.

S.P.L.
S.P.M.

Sound Deadning Pad

Overall Size

20x17
20x17
20x17
21x18
21x18
22x18
22x18
22x18

Waste Drainer

SPECIAL SERIES

Bowl Size

18x15
18x15
18x15
18x15
18x15
20x15
20x15
20x15

Depth
(In Inch)

© © © o 0w 00 o™

Polish

Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy



Double Bowl
Model No.

BS.611
BS.621
BS.711
BS.721
BS.731

Plastic Coating

Quality

S.P.L
S.P.M.
S.P.L.L

S.P.L

S.P.M

BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Overall Size

37x18
37x18
45x20
45x20
45x20

N
&>

Sound Deadning Pad Waste Drainer

SPECIAL SERIES

Bowl Size

14x16
14x16
20x16
20x16
20x16

Depth
(In Inch)

© © © o™

Polish

Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Plastic Coating Sound Deadning Pad Waste Drainer

SPECIAL SERIES

Single Bowl Single Drain
Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size DPePth  pgjish

(In Inch)
BS.911 S.P.L. 37x18 14x16 8 Glossy
BS.921 S.P.M. 37x18 14x16 8 Glossy
BS.1011 S.P.M. 45x20 20x16 9 Glossy
BS.1210 S.P.M. 40x20 20x16 9 Glossy
BS.1220 S.P.M. 41x20 20x16 9 Glossy
BS.1231 S.P.M. 42x20 20x16 9 Glossy






BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

\
\
\

Eq

Plastic Coating Sound Deadning Pad Waste Drainer

PREMIUM SERIES

Single Bowl Sink
Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size DPePth  pgjish

(In Inch)
BS.061 Classic 18x16 14x16 8 Mirror
Polish
BS.071 Premium 18x16 14x16 8 Mirror
Polish
BS.081 Gold 18x16 14x16 8 Mirror

Polish



BHARAT STEEL

Plastic Coating Sound Deadning Pad Waste Drainer

PREMIUM SERIES

Single Bowl Sink

Model No. Overall Size Bowl Size

CLASSIC

PREMIUM

PLATINUM

DIAMOND

Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Plastic Coating

Single Bowl Sink

Model No.

BS.341

BS.351

BS.421

BS.531

BS.541

Quality
CLASSIC

PREMIUM
CLASSIC
CLASSIC

PREMIUM

Overall Size

20x17

20x17

21x18

22x18

22x18

Sound Deadning Pad

Eq

Waste Drainer

PREMIUM SERIES

Bowl Size

18x15

18x15

18x15

20x16

20x16

Depth
(In Inch)

8

Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish



Single Bowl Single Drain

Model No.

BS.931

BS.941

BS.1021

BS.1211

BS.1221

BS.1241

Plastic Coating

Quality

Classic
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium

Premium

BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Overall Size

37x18

37x18

45x20

40x20

41x20

42x20

Sound Deadning Pad

PREMIUM SERIES

Bowl Size

14x16

14x16

20x16

20x16

20x16

20x16

5

Waste Drainer

Depth

(In Inch)
8

Polish

Mirror
Polish
Mirror
Polish
Mirror
Polish
Mirror
Polish
Mirror
Polish
Mirror
Polish



Double Bowl
Model No.

BS.631
BS.641
BS.751

BS.761

Plastic Coating

Quality

Classic
Premium
Classic

Premium

BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Overall Size

37x18

37x18

45x20

45x20

Sound Deadning Pad

5

Waste Drainer

PREMIUM SERIES

Bowl Size

14x16

14x16

20x16

20x16

Depth
(In Inch)

8

Polish

Mirror
Polish
Mirror
Polish
Mirror
Polish
Mirror
Polish






BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Eq

Plastic Coating Sound Deadning Pad Waste Drainer

SQUARE SERIES

Single Bowl Sink

Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size El’nempc‘:)' Polish
BS.090 Classic 18x16 14x16 8 Mirror
Polish

BS.091 Premium 18x16 14x16 8 Mirror
Polish

BS.200 Classic 24x18 22x16 9 Mirror
Polish

BS.201 Premuim 24x18 22x16 9 Mirror

Polish



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Plastic Coating

Single Bowl Sink

Model No.

BS.361

BS.371

BS.431

BS.441

BS.551

BS.561

Quality Overall Size Bowl Size

Classic

Premium

Classic

Premium

Classic

Premium

20x17

20x17

21x18

21x18

22x18

22x18

Sound Deadning Pad

SQUARE SERIES

18x15

18x15

18x15

18x15

20x16

20x16

Eq

Waste Drainer

Depth
(In Inch)

8

Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish



BHARAT STEEL

Plastic Coating

Single Bowl Sink

Model No.

BS.1161

BS.1171

Quality Overall Size Bowl Size

Premium

Gold

21x27

24x24

Kitchen Sinks

Sound Deadning Pad

SQUARE SERIES

19x25

22x22

Waste Drainer

Depth
(In Inch)

9

10

Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

: e
\ ?J
- = |
L‘ — 'F
Plastic Coating Sound Deadning Pad Waste Drainer

SQUARE SERIES

Single Bowl Single Drain

Model No. Quality Overall Size  Bowl Size '(:I’nelnpc‘:; Polish

BS.951 Premium 37x18 14x16 8 Mirror
Polish



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Double Bowl
Model No.

BS.651
BS.781

BS.782

Plastic Coating

Quality

Premium
Classic

Premium

Overall Size

37x18

45x20

45x20

Sound Deadning Pad

Waste Drainer

SQUARE SERIES

Bowl Size

14x16

20x16

20x16

Depth

(In Inch)
8

Polish

Mirror
Polish
Mirror
Polish
Mirror
Polish



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Plastic Coating Sound Deadning Pad Waste Drainer

HOT SERIES

Single Bowl Sink

Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size El’nempc‘:)' Polish
BS.211 Hot Gold 24x18 22x16 10 Mirror
Polish

BS.221 Hot Diamond 24x18 22x16 10 Mirror

Polish



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Plastic Coating Sound Deadning Pad Waste Drainer

HOT SERIES

Double Bowl

Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size El’nempc‘:)' Polish
BS.791 Hot Gold 45x20 20x16 10 Mirror

Polish



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Plastic Coating

Single Bowl Sink

Model No.

BS.1401

BS.1411

BS.1421

Quality Overall Size Bowl Size

Gold Oval

Gold Oval

Gold Square

18x16

20x17

24x18

Sound Deadning Pad

14x16

18x15

22x16

Waste Drainer

SALEM=304

Depth
(In Inch)

8

10

Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish

Mirror
Polish



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Plastic Coating Sound Deadning Pad Waste Drainer

SALEM=304

Single Bowl Single Drain

Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size El’nempc‘:)' Polish
BS.1431 Gold Oval 37x18 14x16 8 Mirror
Polish

BS.1441 Gold Oval 42x20 20x16 9 Mirror

Polish



BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

Plastic Coating Sound Deadning Pad Waste Drainer

SALEM=304

Double Bowl

Model No. Quality Overall Size Bowl Size El’nempc‘:)' Polish
BS.1451 Hot-304 45x20 20x16 10 Mirror

Polish



Model No.

BS.1100
BS.1101
BS.1111
BS.1301
BS.1311
BS.1312
BS.1321

BHARAT STEEL

Kitchen Sinks

(@]VF:1]14%

S.P.L
S.P.L
S.P.L
S.P.L
Premium
S.P.L

Classic

Overall Size

12x12
12x15
16x14
12x18
12x18
21x13
23x19

Polish

Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy
Glossy






BHARAT STEEL

Manufacturer & Importer of All Type Kitchen Sinks

Factory :C-43, Sector- 2, Bawana, Industrial Area, Delhi

Office : 2820/1, Pepal mahadev Gali, Chawdi Bazar, Delhi

Ph. : 9910658500, 9654065500

Website : www.kitchensink.co.in E-mail : setmaxbharatsteel@gmail.com



http://www.kitchensink.co.in
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